Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: FPB

Can be cut to length with scissors, eliminating waste and keeping stock to
a minimum.

Available in 9 sizes, for thicknesses from .016" to .512", insuring proper
fit.

Grommet, Panel Thickness 0.051"-0.083", PE, Natural, 82ft/pkg

Article Number 251-10209

Type G51PB

Color Natural (NA)

Quantity Per reel

Product Description HellermannTyton's Flexiform grommet is a unique, continuous wire

protection product which fits easily in all shapes and sizes of holes
without the aid of tools or adhesives. Flexiform grommet can be used
on any type of material including wood, steel, aluminum, plexiglass,
and glass.

Short Description Grommet, Panel Thickness 0.051"-0.083", PE, Natural, 82ft/pkg

Global Part Name G51PB-PE-NA



Length L (Imperial)

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Panel Thickness Min (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Max (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min (Metric)

Panel Thickness Max (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Halogen Free

82.0

Open

0.181

4.6

0.169

4.3

0.051

0.083

1.30

2.10

Polyethylene (PE)

PE

UL 94 HB

Yes



Operating Temperature -22°F to +176°F (-30°C to +80°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes
Package Quantity (Imperial) 82

Package Quantity (Metric) 25
Customs Number 3926909988
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
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Click to view products by HellermannTyton manufacturer:
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