HellermannTyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: FPB



Can be cut to length with scissors, eliminating waste and keeping stock to a minimum.

Available in 9 sizes, for thicknesses from .016" to .512", insuring proper fit

Grommet, Panel Thickness 0.051"-0.083", PE, Natural, 82ft/pkg

Article Number 251-10209

Type G51PB

Color Natural (NA)

Quantity Per reel

Product DescriptionHellermannTyton's Flexiform grommet is a unique, continuous wire

protection product which fits easily in all shapes and sizes of holes without the aid of tools or adhesives. Flexiform grommet can be used on any type of material including wood, steel, aluminum, plexiglass,

and glass.

Short Description Grommet, Panel Thickness 0.051"-0.083", PE, Natural, 82ft/pkg

Global Part Name G51PB-PE-NA

Length L (Imperial)	82.0
Variant	Open
Width W (Imperial)	0.181
Width W (Metric)	4.6
Height H (Imperial)	0.169
Height H (Metric)	4.3
Panel Thickness Min (Imperial)	0.051
Panel Thickness Max (Imperial)	0.083
Panel Thickness Min (Metric)	1.30
Panel Thickness Max (Metric)	2.10
Material	Polyethylene (PE)
Material Shortcut	PE
Flammability	UL 94 HB

Yes

Halogen Free

Operating Temperature
-22°F to +176°F (-30°C to +80°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

Yes

ROHS Compliant
Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial)

82

Package Quantity (Metric) 25

Customs Number 3926909988

© 2022 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Grommets & Bushings category:

Click to view products by HellermannTyton manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

M10-036565-101 M10-036565-143 M10-036565-183 205339-4 M10-036565-122 M10-036565-163 3-1991136-0 561-FGUP0850B 561MP13716 561-FGUP0400N 1398081-1 1301800320 M10-036565-232 2298 4014B 2407 2141-P HTL-40-10-TPE 2417-P 2917-P 3108-P
2871-P 1342664 60466 50687 12468 51409 12462 15517 60752 60218 12463 BDE 21 BDE 29 HSS-M12-TPE RAL9005 HSS-M16TPE RAL9005 HSS-M25-TPE RAL9005 HSS-M20-TPE RAL9005 HTT-21 RAL7035 HTT-21-V0 BDE 11 BDE 13 BDE 13 BDE 16
SRF42 100187 100188 100216 100223 100236